__
__
__
_
CUBE ICE AND WATER
DISPENSER
220 lbs. of full or half-cube storage
12-inch cup clearance
Bright white LED illumination
Easy-access front panel
Simple-to-clean drain pan
30.2"W x 29.8"D x 36.3"H
Stainless steel body panels
ADA-compliant dispensing buttons
______________________________KEY FEATURES:
CERTIFICATIONS________________________________________
Introducing the Icetro ID-C220-30 Ice Cube &
Water Dispenser — a sleek, high-capacity solution
for refreshing hydration in busy workplaces. This
30" wide dispenser holds up to 220 lbs. of ice and
works seamlessly with Icetro modular ice
machines to provide your choice of full or half
cubes.
STANDARD WARRANTY:________________________________________
ID-C220-30
3-Year Parts & Labor
Applicable Ice Machines:
 IM-0350-AC/AH
 IM-0460-AC/AH, WC/WH
 IM-0550-AC/AH, WC/WH
 IM-0750-AC/AH
 IM-1100-AC/AH, WC/WH, RC/RH
REV. 06/18/2026
Western U.S: 714-215-4864
Eastern U.S: 470-567-8603
Follett Products, LLC
Follett Products, LLC
801 Church Lane
Easton, PA 18040
KEY FEATURES:
Pictured with a 30-inch modular
cube ice machine on top
* Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
ID-C220-30______________________________
PLAN VIEW
CUBE ICE & WATER DISPENSER
Model
ID-C220-30
Ice
Type
115 / 60 / 1
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
(V/Hz/ph)
Cube
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW
Inch 30.2” 29.8" 36.3”ID-C220-30
MODEL DIMENSIONS WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
OPERATING LIMITS
241 lbs (Shipping)
766
(30.15″)
9
2
4
(3
6.
38
″)
2
0
8
(8
.1
8″
)
39
2.
7
(1
5.
46
″) 49
6.
7
(1
9.
55
″)
756
(29.76″)
30
0.
3
(1
1.
82
″)
195 lbs (Net)
50ºF (10ºC) 14.5 psi (1 bar)100.4ºF (38ºC) 89.6ºF (32ºC) 72.5 psi (5 bar)50ºF (10ºC)
Ambient Temp Range Water Temp Range Water Pressure
Min Max Min MinMax Max
REV. 05/26/2026
Western U.S: 714-215-4864
Eastern U.S: 470-567-8603
Follett Products, LLC
Follett Products, LLC
801 Church Lane
Easton, PA 18040